NRC FORM 2	55	CONTRACT NUMBER			
10 761		NRC-04-87-399			
	DIVISION OF	MODIFICATION NUMBER			
	U.S. NUCLEAR REGUL	18			
	WASHINGTON	DNEW MODIFICATION			
		OTHER (Specify)  CONTRACT BASED ON:			
N	OTIFICATION OF COL				
o: Raymo	ond Gustave, Sectio	n Leader	RES-87-399		
	al Section	Tale)			
	am Management, Poli	cv Development and			
	vsis Staff, RES		Annual Control of the		
	(Orga	- 6/27/89			
	6.41	CONTRACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION			
ROM:	oye Fields	10/25/89			
Joyee	Pields ract Administrator	This Modification is deleted in its entirety.			
Con	tract Administration	Branch			
		Property Management, ADM			
-	131011 07 00111 000				
NTRACTOR	(Name & Location)		EXECUTION DATE		
The	MITRE Corporation		TYPE OF CONTRACT CPFF - Task Order		
	Colshire Drive				
MCLE	an, VA 22102-3481				
OJECT TITLE			PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE		
			9/30/85 - 9/30/90		
	Systems Engir	neering Expertise	PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR		
			NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE		
			Donald Cleary		
			Johnard Creary		
	N/A	FIN NUMBER	TANOUNT		
runoma	NEW NRC FUNDS		\$ 0		
	NEW WILL FOROS	The second secon			
	TOTAL FY _ FUNI	DING	\$ 0		
	1	FIGUS	\$2,032,540.00		
and planning of the	TOTAL HAC OBLIGA	A FIGURE	ATTACOMENTES		
		MOD. No.18 1 copy			
PDI	11070174 881025 R CONTR C-04-87-399 PNU	CONTRACT MODERNI MALE COPY			
			Denny		
170			NEUP		

NRC FORM 255 (10-76)		NRC-04-87-399 (formerly NRC-085-0			
	DIVISION OF CONTR				
	WASHINGTON, D.C.	D NEW XX MODIFICATION			
NOTI	FICATION OF CONTRA	OTHER (Specify)			
		CONTRACT BASED ON:			
TO: Raymond	d Gustave, Section Le	- AUTHORIZATION NUMBER			
Program	Section m Management, Policy	RES-87-399			
Analy	ysis Staff, RES	6/27/89			
	(Organizatio				
0.1	and acred	JUL 0 5 1989	CONTRACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION		
(Co Joyce I	Fields  t Administrator	Provide incremental funding in the amount of \$195,281.00			
The second second	ct Administration Broon of Contracts & Pro				
CONTRACTOR (Na/	ne & Location)	JUL 0 5 1989			
	itre Corporation		000 000		
	Colshire Drive n, Va. 22102-3481	CPFF - Task Order			
PROJECT TITLE			PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 9/30/85 - 9/30/90		
Sys	tems Engineering Expe	PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR  NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE  Donald Cleary			
APPN No. 31 X0200.609	8&R NUMBER 950k950040	FIN NUMBER D8685-9	- AMOUNT		
FUNDING	NEW NRC FUNDS		s 195,281.00		
	TOTAL FY 89 FUNDING		s 627,979.00		
	TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS		s 2,043,821.00		
GOVERNMENT PROPERTY			Mod. 18  CONTRACT DOCUMENT 1 COPY		

NRC FORM 255 (10.76)

8907170476

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	OF CONTRACT	L		TERANTES	1   1	
Z AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NO.	TA CFFECTIVE DATE	RES-87-399 d		127/89	b. PROJEC	eco. fir applicable)	
Eighteen (18)	7/5/89	7. ADMINISTERED B			6) CODE	T	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commit Division of Contracts & Prope Washington, B.C. 20555	ission				CVIE		
E NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No	., street, county, State and	ZIF Code)	(4)	PA. AMENU	MENT OF SO	LICITATION NO.	
The Mitre Corporation 7525 Colshire Drive McLean, Virginia 22102-3481		X NRC-04-87-399 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  X NRC-04-87-399 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 12) 9/30/85			CONTRACT/ORDER		
CODE	MONLY APPLIES TO		1		00700		
The above numbered solicitation is amended at tended.  Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment tal By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning submitted; or Icl By separate letter or talegram with MENT TO BE FECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGN IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of letter, provided each telegram or letter makes refere 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA APPN No.: 31X0200,609 B&R  13. THIS ITEM ALTI MODIFIES  WI A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURS TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A  X B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A	t prior to the hour and date capies of the amend hich includes a reference to INATED FOR THE RECEIST this amendment you desince to the solicitation and III required)  No.: 960195004( PPLIES ONLY TO MODITHE CONTRACT/ORIO	e specified in the solicitation of the solicitation and amen PT OF OFFERS PRIOR life to change an offer airce this amendment, and is recommended.  FIN No.: D8/DIFICATIONS OF CODER NO. AS DESCRITATIONS OF CODER NO. AS	on or pinp redmen to February state of the control	es amended, by eccipt of this are t numbers. FA EE HOUR AND abmitted, such g prior to the o  Oblif ACTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14.	y one of the formendment on a LURE OF YOU DATE SPECI change may be pening hour and gate: \$1'RS.	PIED MAY RESULT made by telegram of did date specified.  95,281.00	
O. OTHER (Specify type of modification and	outhority)						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, la description of Amendment/Modification This modification supercedes a The purpose of this modification \$195,281.00. Accordingly, the Under Section 6 - Contract Adm	nd replaces, in on is to provide contract is her	its entirety, I	Modi undi	fication ng in the ad as fol	No. 17. e amount lows:	of	
is revised to read as follows:							
"2. The amount presently obl	igated with resp	pect to this co	ntra	ct is \$2,	043,821.	00."	
All other terms and conditions	, including the	ceiling amount	Of	\$3,000,00	emains unchan	ged and in full force	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions and effect.  15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pri	The second secon	THE REPORTED AND THE	LEO	GEWOR	HAC CILLIPE		
168. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	ISC DATE SIGN	or Janly	501	genett	( cer)	7/5/89	
(Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-6070		10 105	STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83 Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243				